
SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 1. 2015 – JUNIORI
1 KALUŽNÝ Samuel 1997 328,49 TJ Ostrava KST (CZE)
2 KOPÁNYI Tomáš 1997 305,32 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
3 KAŠŠAY Andrej 1998 264,18 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
4 ŠPÁNIK Tibor 1999 252,83 ŠK RAČA-ŠK ŠOG NITRA
5 BRAT Adam 1998 226,9 STK IVÁNKA PRI DUNAJI
6 PAVOLKA Jakub 1998 178,6 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
7 ZELINKA Jakub 2000 158,84 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
8 WILTSCHKA Dávid 1999 139,44 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
9 PEKO Štefan 2000 129,49 ŠK RAČA-ŠK ŠOG NITRA
10 ŠEVEC Jakub 1999 127,95 ŠK RAČA-ŠK ŠOG NITRA
11 DIKO Matúš 1998 124,42 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
12 JAKUBEC Dávid 1997 117,46 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
13 BARTAL Mário 1997 116,55 STAVOIMPEX HOLÍČ
14 VELICH Tomáš 1997 110,42 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
15 KRUPANSKÝ Lukáš 1997 101,8 STK ELASTIK TRNAVA - H. OREŠANY
16 ORÁČ Daniel 2000 93,23 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
17 TAKÁČ Jakub 1998 87,21 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
18 HARABIN Matej 1998 83,16 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
19 REHO René 2000 81,08 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
20 TONKOVIČ Markus 1999 77,64 STK RYBNÍK
21 GEMEĽA Šimon 1999 74,57 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
22 PÉTER Niklas 1998 73,39 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
23 SKLENÁR Matúš 1997 68,73 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
24 JOHN Marek 2000 67,9 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
25 PIATRIK Ladislav 1997 67,74 STK LEVICE
26 TUREK Tomáš 1999 67,14 ŠK RAČA-ŠK ŠOG NITRA
27 LABOŠ Adam 1999 67,06 STO MOKRANCE
28 KRAJČOVIČ Jakub 2000 61,28 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
29 VEIS Matúš 1999 60,51 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
30 GIECI Lukáš 1997 59,9 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
31 BUČKO Patrik 2000 58,85 ŠKST BOŠANY
32 HUBAĽ Peter 1997 58,57 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
33 HORŇAK Tomáš 1999 56,03 STO VALALIKY
34 JANÍK Adam 1998 55,99 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
35 GAJDOŠ Milan 1997 54,79 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
36 MIKUŠ Dávid 1999 54,12 DRUŽST.HONT.TRSŤANY
37 HUDEC Alexander 1999 52,03 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
38 JANÍČEK Juraj 1999 51,22 ŠK RAČA-ŠK ŠOG NITRA
39 BUROŠ Timotej 1998 51,09 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
40 KYSEL Martin 2001 48,72 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
40 DIKO Dalibor 2002 48,72 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
42 TOPĽANSKÝ Leonard 1998 48,58 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
43 MAKÁCS Ákos 1998 48,19 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
44 BIELESCH Ján 1999 47,38 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
45 REVAY Ivan 1998 47,22 ŠK RAČA-ŠK ŠOG NITRA
46 JURÁK Matúš 1999 46,77 STK N.MESTO/VÁHOM
47 FEČO Samuel 2001 44,5 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
48 MUŠÁK Matej 1999 44,48 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
49 PAPÍRNIK Ondrej 1999 44,04 ŠK RAČA-ŠK ŠOG NITRA
50 URBANICS Dominik 1999 43,89 SK VYDRANY/ORECHOVÁ POTôŇ
51 SLÁDEK Samuel 1998 43,45 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
52 ĎANOVSKÝ Martin 2002 43,19 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
53 PÁLL Andrej 1998 42,17 ŠK RAČA-ŠK ŠOG NITRA
54 HURKA Rastislav 2001 41,16 STO VALALIKY
55 GAĽA Radovan 1997 40,18 STK LEVICE
56 PÁTEREK Benjamín 1997 39,89 DRUŽST.HONT.TRSŤANY
57 NOVOTNÝ Radovan 2000 39,61 DUNAJEC SPIŠ.STARÁ VES
58 PALUŠ Anton 1997 39,58 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
59 MILAN Martin 2001 39,53 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
60 REPÁŇ Hugo 2000 38,81 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM
61 MARUNIAK Dominik 2000 38,78 MSTK VTJ MARTIN
62 CYPRICH Radovan 2000 38,53 MSK ČADCA
63 IVANČO Félix 2003 38,43 MSK MALACKY
64 JALOVECKÝ Marek 2001 37,93 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
65 FILÚS Jakub 1999 37,8 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM
66 SISKA Tomáš 1999 36,85 TTC MAJCICHOV
67 FEČO Michal 2001 36,63 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
68 ČIČMIŠ Dušan 2000 36,41 DYNAMO TRNOVEC NAD VÁHOM
69 FORRO Radoslav 1997 35,86 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
70 BIELESCH Lukáš 1997 34,92 TJ MEDOKÝŠ MARTIN - ĽADOVEŇ
71 DOMIN Samuel 1998 34,91 TTC MAJCICHOV
72 BRABLEC Michal 2000 34,03 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
73 VICO Dávid 2001 33,14 STO VALALIKY
74 KULLA Ladislav 1997 33,03 MSK ČADCA
75 ĎUROVIČ Roman 1998 32,98 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
76 BRIŠ Martin 1999 32,92 TJ ORAVSKÁ LESNÁ
76 KOLLÁR Róbert 1999 32,92 TTC MAJCICHOV
78 ČIBA Jakub 1998 31,23 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
79 GAŠPAROVIČ Dávid 2000 31,21 DUNAJEC SPIŠ.STARÁ VES
79 VICO Martin 1998 31,21 STO VALALIKY
79 ŠKORNA Dušan 1999 31,21 GEOLÓG ROŽŇAVA
82 PIVKO Lukáš 1999 31,03 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
83 KEREKEŠ Lukáš 1999 29,93 GEOLÓG ROŽŇAVA
83 STRIŠOVSKÝ Adam 2001 29,93 TJ STO SLOVENSKÁ VES
85 SMIK Miroslav 1998 29,78 MŠK "SLAVOJ" STO SP. BELÁ
86 ZIMAN Martin 1999 28,34 GEOLÓG ROŽŇAVA
87 PETRÍK Filip 2001 27,86 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
88 DUSZA Dominik 2000 26,67 GEOLÓG ROŽŇAVA
89 KURIC Adam 1999 24,61 STARÁ BYSTRICA
90 KOLLÁR Richard 2000 24,48 TTC MAJCICHOV
91 MASNIČÁK Michal 1998 22,6 ŠK RAČA-ŠK ŠOG NITRA
92 BEŇKO Ivan 1998 22,1 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
93 SÁSIK Oliver 1999 21,98 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
94 MAKÚCH Damian 2001 21,33 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
95 ROBA Matúš 1997 20,81 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
96 KMOŠKO Samuel 2000 19,3 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
97 DOLINSKÝ Tomáš 1997 19,01 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
98 LEŠKO Michal 1999 18,09 DUNAJEC SPIŠ.STARÁ VES
99 ZLÁMALA Matej 1999 17,78 MSTK LEOPOLDOV
100 SALAKY Martin 2000 17,2 MKST V. KAPUŠANY
101 SVITANEK Ján 1999 16,98 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
102 MIHÁLIK Roman 1998 16,76 TJ DRUŽSTEVNÍK NEVERICE
103 PÚČIK Timotej 2000 16,2 OŠK ZAVAR
104 ŠTEFKO Daniel 1998 16,04 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
105 STRAČÁR Peter 1998 15,94 ŠK RAČA-ŠK ŠOG NITRA
106 VLAČUŠKA Martin 2000 15,93 ŠK RAČA-ŠK ŠOG NITRA
107 PAVLÍK Michael 1999 15,76 TJ STO VIŠŇOVÉ
108 LAURO Rajmund 1998 15,62 TJ MEDOKÝŠ MARTIN - ĽADOVEŇ
109 PINTÉR Patrik 1998 14,76 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
110 MATO Norbert 2001 14,25 STO VALALIKY
111 VOJTIČKO Denis 1999 14,21 SEVERKA KEŽMAROK
112 TROPP Rastislav 2002 14,06 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
113 MOHYLA Ján 1998 13,87 MSTK KRUPINA
114 ZELINKA Matúš 2001 13,6 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
115 PACH Kamil 2003 12,99 STO VALALIKY
116 LESŇÁK Peter 1997 12,47 GEOLÓG ROŽŇAVA
117 PETRAS Tomáš 1998 11,66 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
118 MACKO Tibor 2000 11,64 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
119 MATOVIČ Martin 1999 11,56 STK ŠK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE
120 KOPČO Jakub 1999 11,39 STO KLADZANY
121 NOSKOVIČ Kristián 2001 11,15 PST STUPAVA
122 PAUGSCH Adrián 1997 9,73 SEVERKA KEŽMAROK
122 VODIČKA Lukáš 2001 9,73 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
124 UHRIN Samuel 1997 9,54 TJ STO LETANOVCE
125 ŽIGO Martin 1998 9,1 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
126 ŠANTAVÝ Michal 1999 9,09 MSTK LEOPOLDOV
127 KRAJŇÁK Matúš 1999 8,99 JAVORINKA LEVOČA
128 PLAČKO Dávid 1999 8,75 JAVORINKA LEVOČA
129 BARŠVÁRY Tomáš 1997 8,74 STK SENEC
130 KOVAŘÍČEK Miroslav 1998 8,66 SOKOL SKALICA
131 TARATUTA Stanislav 1998 8,51 JAVORINKA LEVOČA
132 BACHLEDA Štefan 1998 8,46 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
133 SOJČAK Filip 1998 8,39 ŠKST OCÚ KAMENICA N/C
134 MERICA Zoltán 2000 7,65 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
134 DUJAVA David 2000 7,65 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
136 TOMEČKO Jozef 2001 7,57 JAVORINKA LEVOČA
137 NEMČÍK Bruno 2001 7,34 ŠKST SPIŠSKÉ VLACHY
138 SUCHÝ Viliam 2000 7,26 JAVORINKA LEVOČA
138 DUBIEL Ján 1999 7,26 DUNAJEC SPIŠ.STARÁ VES
140 ONDRUŠEK Peter 2000 6,94 OSTK MALŽENICE
141 ŠANTAVÝ Matúš 2000 6,79 MSTK LEOPOLDOV
142 BOKROŠ Gabriel 1997 6,66 GEOLÓG ROŽŇAVA
143 SEKULSKÝ Adam 1998 6,62 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
144 PIROŽEK Jakub 1997 6,52 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
145 RIŠKO Jakub 1997 6,45 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
146 STAŇO Jakub 2005 6,35 STO VALALIKY
147 BERÁNEK Marián 1997 6,11 OŠK ZAVAR
148 HUBLER Matej 1998 6,08 STJ DRUŽBA BARDEJOV
148 GUNÁR Dominik 1998 6,08 STK GEMERSKÁ POLOMA
150 LACH Alexander 1999 5,99 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
151 HERCZEG András 1998 5,79 ŠK JABLONOV NAD TURŇOU
152 OCHOTNICKÝ Šimon 2000 5,75 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
153 HNÁT Denis 1997 5,5 SOKOL SKALICA
154 ŠULEK Šimon 1998 5,49 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
155 KUČERÁK Jakub 1997 5,29 STK GEMERSKÁ POLOMA
156 VRBOVSKÝ Tomáš 1997 5,21 OSTK MALŽENICE
157 VARGA Kristian 1998 4,89 MSTK LEOPOLDOV
158 ŠTEFEK Martin 1997 4,17 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
159 GODALLA Marek 1999 3,69 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
160 MAJIRSKÝ David 1997 2,77 STJ DRUŽBA BARDEJOV
160 NAGY-SALÓCI Igor 2000 2,77 STO VALALIKY
162 VARJAN Mikuláš 1997 1,76 MAGURA ZBOROV
163 KLAJBER Adam 2003 1,54 SŠK POPROČ
164 NEMEC Marek 2000 1,49 MSK MALACKY
165 LIPTÁK Andrej 2000 0,82 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 1. 2015 – JUNIORKY
1 KUKUĽKOVÁ Tatiana 2000 283,72 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
2 FURKOVÁ Karolína 1998 273,04 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
3 KRŠIAKOVÁ Miriam 1997 260,87 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
4 LABOŠOVÁ Ema 2001 234,02 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
5 HORVÁTHOVÁ Simona 1998 230,07 STO VALALIKY
6 GRIGELOVÁ Natália 2000 222,28 ŠK RAČA-ŠK ŠOG NITRA
7 PUCHOVANOVÁ Nikoleta 2000 197,89 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
8 URÍKOVÁ Monika 1999 178,39 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
9 BELOPOTOČANOVÁ Katarína 2000 166,95 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN/OŠK BREZA
10 CEROVSKÁ Petronela 1997 141,2 DOPRASTAV ZVOLEN
11 JANTOŠOVÁ Denisa 1997 136,53 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
12 ČERMÁKOVÁ Paula 2000 121,17 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
13 ZÁNOVÁ Martina 1997 110,38 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
14 TUŠANOVÁ Kristína 1999 105,8 STK RYBNÍK
15 POLYÁKOVÁ Karolína 1998 98,33 TRNÁVKA BRATISLAVA
16 IVANOVÁ Lucia 1997 95,86 STO VALALIKY
17 KOVÁCSOVÁ Viktória 1997 86,69 ŠK RAČA-ŠK ŠOG NITRA
18 SIKELOVÁ Karin 1998 83,78 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
19 BELIANSKA Sarah 1999 83,72 TTC MAJCICHOV
20 VANCÁKOVÁ Valentína 1999 78,76 STO VALALIKY
21 NAGYOVÁ Viktoria 1997 76,23 STK SENEC
22 MAROUSKOVÁ Monika 2000 75,04 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
23 GURÍNOVÁ Daniela 1998 74,1 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
24 ŠINKAROVÁ Dáša 2001 72,58 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
25 PEKOVÁ Zuzana 2002 72,53 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
26 ŠVAJDLENKOVÁ Laura 2001 71,72 MSK MALACKY
27 ŠRÁMKOVÁ Veronika 1997 70,17 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
28 JALOVECKÁ Alexandra 1998 67,8 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
29 ŠRÁMKOVÁ Erika 1999 66,3 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
30 BULÍKOVÁ Alžbeta 2000 65,43 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
31 MELICHEROVÁ Lívia 1999 65,4 MSK ČADCA
32 MÉSÁROŠOVÁ Lenka 1999 64,84 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
33 KALINKOVÁ Nina 1997 63,59 MSTK VTJ MARTIN
34 NOVÁKOVÁ Martina 1998 62,19 STK RYBNÍK
35 BRENESSELOVÁ Alžbeta 1999 61,4 T-CLUB OSTROV
35 SOKOLSKÁ Alexandra 1999 61,4 ŠKST SPIŠSKÉ VLACHY
35 TRAJLÍNKOVÁ Dominika 1998 61,4 SOKOL SKALICA
35 VLČKOVÁ Rebeka 1997 61,4 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
39 KLUČÁROVÁ Agáta 2000 59,96 STO VALALIKY
40 IVANOVÁ Michaela 1998 58,73 MSTK VTJ MARTIN
41 ERDÉLSKA Michaela 1999 55,53 PST STUPAVA
42 HAGAROVÁ Natália 1998 54,44 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
43 CHYLOVÁ Sabína 2001 50,27 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
44 KLIMKOVÁ Terézia 1998 49,74 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
45 DIVINSKÁ Natália 2002 49,07 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
46 BELUŠKOVÁ Laura 1997 47,07 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
47 PAPCUNOVÁ Viktória 2001 47,06 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
48 MAJERSKÁ Alena 2002 43,37 STO VALALIKY
49 VAĽKOVÁ Ľudmila 1997 39,68 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
50 MIKULOVÁ Terézia 2001 36,08 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
51 GAŠPARÍKOVÁ Lucia 2002 34,6 TTC MAJCICHOV
52 PRADLIČKOVÁ Hana 2000 33,93 MSK MALACKY
53 ČERNICKÁ Anna 1999 33,59 GEOLÓG ROŽŇAVA
54 JANOŠOVÁ Kristína 1998 33,42 ŠK RAČA-ŠK ŠOG NITRA
54 MATÚŠKOVÁ Emília 2000 33,42 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
56 TOMIČOVÁ Ivana 2000 32,8 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
57 MATÚŠKOVÁ Terézia 2001 32,1 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
58 GÖRFÖLOVÁ Viktória 2001 29,82 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
59 NAGYOVÁ Aneta 1998 29,35 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
60 PAKŠIOVÁ Natália 2001 28,17 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
61 ŽILKOVÁ Tatiana 2001 25,86 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
62 FARKASOVÁ Alexszandra 1999 25,84 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
63 LIPTÁKOVÁ Nikoleta 2001 25,7 ŠK VATEK BERNOLÁKOVO
64 MALIŠOVÁ Hana 2000 24 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
65 CVIKOVÁ Valentína 1998 23,07 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
66 HERÁKOVÁ Danica 2000 21,99 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
67 TAŠKOVÁ Jana 2000 20,82 ŠK ŽARNOVICA
67 TAŠKOVÁ Dana 2000 20,82 ŠK ŽARNOVICA
69 PETRÍKOVÁ Diana 2000 16,76 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
70 ZELENKOVÁ Ivana 2000 13,93 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
71 SMETANOVÁ Martina 1998 13,73 TJ MEDOKÝŠ MARTIN - ĽADOVEŇ
71 BERNÁTOVÁ Katarina 1998 13,73 TJ MEDOKÝŠ MARTIN - ĽADOVEŇ
73 ČURILLOVÁ Frederika 2002 13,48 ŠKST SPIŠSKÉ VLACHY
74 DZELINSKA Júlia 2002 13,32 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
75 MAREŠOVÁ Valentína 2000 11,85 MSK MALACKY
76 KENDROVÁ Miriam 2001 11,44 STK STARÁ ĽUBOVŇA
77 KRAFČÍKOVÁ Eva 1997 11,36 STK STARÁ ĽUBOVŇA
78 VYHONSKÁ Kristína 1998 11,22 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
79 KOBZOVA Lucia 2000 10,72 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
80 KOCICHOVÁ Natália 1999 9,47 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
81 GONTKOVIČOVÁ Sofia 2000 8,93 STK STARÁ ĽUBOVŇA
82 KRČOVÁ Annamária 1999 5 ŠKST SPIŠSKÉ VLACHY
83 LEGÁTOVÁ Laura 2003 4,12 ŠKST SPIŠSKÉ VLACHY

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 1. 2015 – STARŠÍ ŽIACI
1 ORÁČ Daniel 2000 412,33 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
2 PEKO Štefan 2000 259 ŠK RAČA-ŠK ŠOG NITRA
3 ZELINKA Jakub 2000 252,78 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
4 BUČKO Patrik 2000 240,46 ŠKST BOŠANY
5 REHO René 2000 235,77 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
6 CYPRICH Radovan 2000 191,25 MSK ČADCA
7 KYSEL Martin 2001 177,02 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
8 DIKO Dalibor 2002 164,98 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
9 FEČO Samuel 2001 143,13 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
10 PINDURA Tobiáš 2001 129,19 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
11 KLAJBER Adam 2003 118,84 SŠK POPROČ
12 JOHN Marek 2000 104,9 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
13 ČIČMIŠ Dušan 2000 103,69 DYNAMO TRNOVEC NAD VÁHOM
13 REPÁŇ Hugo 2000 103,69 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM
15 TUREK Teodor 2001 100,45 ŠK RAČA-ŠK ŠOG NITRA
16 HURKA Rastislav 2001 97,64 STO VALALIKY
17 CYPRICH Samuel 2001 91,06 MSK ČADCA
18 KRAJČOVIČ Jakub 2000 87,81 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
19 MILAN Martin 2001 87,18 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
20 MARUNIAK Dominik 2000 82,21 MSTK VTJ MARTIN
21 PETRÍK Filip 2001 81,83 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
22 ĎANOVSKÝ Martin 2002 73,8 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
23 JALOVECKÝ Marek 2001 71,03 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
24 SVITANA Ján 2000 70,78 STK PC TRENČ.TEPLÁ
25 KOLLÁR Richard 2000 61,05 TTC MAJCICHOV
25 MAKÚCH Damian 2001 61,05 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
27 FUSEK Patrik 2002 58,44 MSK MALACKY
28 PAPÁNEK Martin 2001 57,57 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
28 KALUZINSKI Richard 2001 57,57 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
30 BRABLEC Michal 2000 57 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
31 NOVOTNÝ Radovan 2000 54,86 DUNAJEC SPIŠ.STARÁ VES
32 GREGOR Jakub 2001 54,27 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
33 ZAJAC Jakub 2001 54,2 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
34 FEILER Marcel 2000 53,57 STK PC TRENČ.TEPLÁ
35 GAŠPAROVIČ Dávid 2000 51,95 DUNAJEC SPIŠ.STARÁ VES
36 SUCHA Tomáš 2001 50,67 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
37 VLAČUŠKA Martin 2000 49,43 ŠK RAČA-ŠK ŠOG NITRA
38 FEČO Michal 2001 48,76 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
39 VICO Dávid 2001 47,7 STO VALALIKY
40 VODIČKA Lukáš 2001 45,28 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
41 DELINČAK Filip 2003 43,17 MSK ČADCA
42 ZELINKA Matúš 2001 41,87 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
43 MATO Norbert 2001 41,1 STO VALALIKY
44 PAĽKO Kamil 2003 40,7 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
45 KOSTKA Šimon 2002 40,56 DUNAJEC SPIŠ.STARÁ VES
46 HAMBÁLEK Viktor 2001 40,34 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
47 DUJAVA David 2000 39,48 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
48 FREUND Andrej 2002 39,29 MSK MALACKY
49 KOVÁČ Dominik 2002 38,54 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
50 IVANČO Félix 2003 38,35 MSK MALACKY
51 TKÁČ Matej 2004 36,96 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
52 KUKUČKA Marek 2001 36,69 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM
53 TROPP Rastislav 2002 36,26 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
54 PAVOLKO Juraj 2004 34,57 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
55 PACH Kamil 2003 34,56 STO VALALIKY
56 DRÁB Matúš 2002 32,98 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
57 MACKO Tibor 2000 32,78 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
58 PISARČÍK Peter 2000 32,04 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
59 SVIATKO Dominik 2003 31,68 STO VALALIKY
60 BIŽ Rastislav 2001 31,24 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
60 NÉMETH Štefan 2003 31,24 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
62 GAŠPAROVIČ Tomáš 2003 30,2 DUNAJEC SPIŠ.STARÁ VES
63 KALINKA Timotej 2002 29,95 MSTK VTJ MARTIN
64 SALAKY Martin 2000 29,67 MKST V. KAPUŠANY
65 POLAČKO Dávid 2003 29,65 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
66 MIKLUŠČÁK Benjamín 2002 28,07 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
67 OCHOTNICKÝ Šimon 2000 27,64 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
68 KAPUSTA Michal 2004 27,28 MSK ČADCA
69 HLAVATÝ Samuel 2001 27,25 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
70 FEDOR Jakub 2001 26,81 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
71 HORVATH Samuel 2000 26,66 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
72 LEŠČINSKÝ Patrik 2002 26,53 STADEX KOŠICE
73 KUNDRÁT Alexander 2002 26,03 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
74 GOLDÍR Jakub 2005 25,99 MSK ČADCA
75 NOVOTNÝ Leonard 2002 25,1 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
76 VIDA Kristian 2000 24,12 MSTK LEOPOLDOV
77 KAPUSTA Martin 2002 23,87 MSK ČADCA
77 TRŇAN Jakub 2001 23,87 STK RYBNÍK
79 POTOCKÝ Oliver 2001 23,66 STK RYBNÍK
80 KALINA Lukáš 2000 22,95 STK RYBNÍK
81 LEŠČINSKÝ Jakub 2000 22,82 STADEX KOŠICE
82 HRČKA Matúš 2004 22,7 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
82 VIŠTAN Samuel 2000 22,7 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
84 FILIP Adrián 2002 22,35 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM/STK VYHNE
85 KORMAN Rastislav 2000 21,27 STK RADOĽA
85 MICHALÍK Tomáš 2000 21,27 ZŠ LIETAVSKÁ LÚČKA
87 VRANAY Michal 2005 20,51 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
88 PÁLENÍK Adam 2002 20,39 STK RYBNÍK
89 STRIŠOVSKÝ Sebastián 2000 20,33 TJ STO SLOVENSKÁ VES
90 MOZOL Roman 2001 20,04 STK RADOĽA
91 BRISUDA Tomáš 2003 19,79 TJ ORAVSKÁ LESNÁ
92 DŽUJKA Dominik 2002 19,71 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
93 PÚČIK Timotej 2000 19,7 OŠK ZAVAR
94 KORMAN Radoslav 2003 19,6 STK RADOĽA
95 KOLLÁR Dávid 2001 19,42 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
96 RABČAN Lukáš 2003 19,3 TJ ORAVSKÁ LESNÁ
97 MARJOV Lukáš 2000 19,1 ŠKST SOKOL VOJČICE
98 STRIŠOVSKÝ Adam 2001 18,83 TJ STO SLOVENSKÁ VES
99 SYKORA Kristián 2003 18,76 TJ STO SLOVENSKÁ VES
100 VEVERICA Marek 2002 18,65 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
101 VAŇO Dominik 2002 18,59 STADEX KOŠICE
102 KAŽIMÍR Anton 2003 18,32 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
103 MARUNIAK Martin 2001 17,86 MSTK VTJ MARTIN
104 JANOŠTIN Marek 2000 17,73 TJ MEDOKÝŠ MARTIN - ĽADOVEŇ
105 JAKUB Filip 2002 17,67 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
106 SEKERA Dominik 2003 17,51 TTC MAJCICHOV
107 FOJTÍK Matúš 2005 17,21 STK RADOĽA
108 STADTHERR Patrik 2000 16,97 ŠŠK CENTRAL SVIDNÍK
109 ČERVENÁK Róbert 2002 16,55 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
110 LIESKOVSKÝ Daniel 2000 15,99 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
111 ŠANTAVÝ Matúš 2000 14,76 MSTK LEOPOLDOV
112 ORÁČ Michal 2002 13,79 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
113 KRIŠKA Jakub 2002 11,24 MSTK LEOPOLDOV
114 KLUČÁR Matej 2002 11,21 TTC MAJCICHOV
115 NEMEC Marek 2000 11,12 MSK MALACKY
116 HORA Matej 2002 10,8 STK RADOĽA
116 KOPČO Adam 2000 10,8 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
116 BARČÁK René 2002 10,8 STK RADOĽA
119 DUŽEK Dávid 2002 10,54 SPOJE BRATISLAVA
120 ČEČKO Viktor 2003 10,09 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
121 BILSKÝ Michal 2006 9,99 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
122 STARIŇÁK Damián 2001 9 STK DUBOVICA
123 BAŠTÁK Adam 2002 8,56 MLADOSŤ RELAX RIM.SOBOTA
124 BELOPOTOČAN Dávid 2005 8,33 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
125 MACKO Miroslav 2001 8,04 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
126 KMEC Filip 2002 7,81 MKST V. KAPUŠANY
127 BELOPOTOČAN Roman 2004 7,66 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
128 SOCHA René 2001 7,58 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
129 LIPTÁK Andrej 2000 6,99 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
129 LIPTÁK Timotej 2000 6,99 ŠKST SLAVOŠOVCE
131 SZAMOSI Adam 2001 6,9 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
132 NAGY-SALÓCI Igor 2000 6,77 STO VALALIKY
133 BEDE Viktor 2000 6,65 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
134 KUPEC Matúš 2002 6,64 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM
135 NEMČÍK Bruno 2001 6,56 ŠKST SPIŠSKÉ VLACHY
135 MERICA Zoltán 2000 6,56 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
137 VARGA Peter 2002 6,53 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
138 KAĽAVSKÝ Matej 2001 6,47 ŠKST SPIŠSKÉ VLACHY
139 PŇAČEK Marek 2002 6,45 SOKOL SKALICA
140 MOLČAN Marek 2000 6,42 STK DUBOVICA
141 ŽARNOVICKÝ Patrik 2000 6,38 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
142 NAGY Adam 2000 6,37 STK SENEC
143 JURČÍK Jakub 2001 6,28 SOKOL SKALICA
144 GONDÁR František 2002 6,19 SOKOL SKALICA
144 ČERMÁK Andrej 2002 6,19 SOKOL SKALICA
144 HANIC Roman 2002 6,19 SOKOL SKALICA
147 KMOŠKO Samuel 2000 5,88 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
148 NOSKOVIČ Kristián 2001 5,84 PST STUPAVA
149 ŠPILA Andrej 2000 5,3 STK SENEC
150 SRNKA Martin 2002 4,85 STK SENEC
151 ŠLOSÁR Simon 2002 4,27 ZŠ MLYNSKÁ SENEC
152 KOLENČÍK Matúš 2002 4,14 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
153 SUCHÝ Viliam 2000 3,98 JAVORINKA LEVOČA
154 TOMEČKO Jozef 2001 3,52 JAVORINKA LEVOČA
155 MAREK Samuel 2002 3,2 JAVORINKA LEVOČA
156 MIKUŠ Matej 2000 3,05 ŠŠK CENTRAL SVIDNÍK
157 KOCUR Filip 2001 2,54 ŠŠK CENTRAL SVIDNÍK
158 HAJDIN Damian 2001 2,37 STK PROPRIA KÚTY
159 SOĽANKA Tomáš 2000 2,09 ŠŠK CENTRAL SVIDNÍK
160 FARKAŠOVSKÝ Tomáš 2000 1,96 JAVORINKA LEVOČA

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 1. 2015 – STARŠIE ŽIAČKY
1 KUKUĽKOVÁ Tatiana 2000 553,83 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
2 LABOŠOVÁ Ema 2001 355,16 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
3 BELOPOTOČANOVÁ Katarína 2000 347,33 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN/OŠK BREZA
4 PUCHOVANOVÁ Nikoleta 2000 269,71 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
5 GRIGELOVÁ Natália 2000 226,11 ŠK RAČA-ŠK ŠOG NITRA
6 ŠINKAROVÁ Dáša 2001 171,82 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
7 ČERMÁKOVÁ Paula 2000 171,12 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
8 MAROUSKOVÁ Monika 2000 140,78 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
9 TEREZKOVÁ Jana 2002 125,9 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
10 PEKOVÁ Zuzana 2002 124,15 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
11 DZELINSKA Júlia 2002 120,77 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
12 DIVINSKÁ Natália 2002 113,89 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
13 PAPCUNOVÁ Viktória 2001 110,73 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
14 KLUČÁROVÁ Agáta 2000 110,31 STO VALALIKY
15 BULÍKOVÁ Alžbeta 2000 100,45 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
16 ŠVAJDLENKOVÁ Laura 2001 98,12 MSK MALACKY
17 MALIŠOVÁ Hana 2000 90,82 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
18 MAJERSKÁ Alena 2002 87,22 STO VALALIKY
19 CHYLOVÁ Sabína 2001 86,97 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
20 MIKULOVÁ Terézia 2001 77,53 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
21 HUDÁKOVÁ Ivana 2001 71,36 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
22 DUJSÍKOVÁ Alexandra 2001 62,13 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
23 LEDAJOVÁ Martina 2001 60,24 STK OROL OTRHÁNKY
24 PRADLIČKOVÁ Hana 2000 59,47 MSK MALACKY
25 DZUROVÁ Lenka 2002 57,8 STK STARÁ TURÁ
26 MATÚŠKOVÁ Emília 2000 54,66 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
27 GAŠPARÍKOVÁ Lucia 2002 53,59 TTC MAJCICHOV
28 LIPTÁKOVÁ Nikoleta 2001 52,92 ŠK VATEK BERNOLÁKOVO
29 GALČÍKOVÁ Sára 2001 52,87 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
30 PISARČIKOVÁ Frederika 2002 51,95 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
31 LACENOVÁ Renáta 2003 51,88 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
32 HERÁKOVÁ Danica 2000 50,48 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
33 PAKŠIOVÁ Natália 2001 49,67 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
34 VODIČKOVÁ Alžbeta 2000 47,99 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
35 PETRÍKOVÁ Diana 2000 47,17 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
36 MATÚŠKOVÁ Terézia 2001 47 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
37 HRČKOVÁ Paulína 2000 46,95 STK VEĽKÉ UHERCE
38 KOBZOVA Lucia 2000 46,58 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
39 KUHEJDOVÁ Lucia 2001 45,07 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
40 SLOBODNÍKOVÁ Hana 2003 40,2 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
41 ANDREJKOVIČOVÁ Natália 2004 36,67 STO VALALIKY
42 GREGOVÁ Dominika 2002 36,01 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
43 VOJTASOVÁ Patrícia 2001 32,35 ZŠ LIETAVSKÁ LÚČKA
44 SISKOVÁ Zuzana 2003 29,51 TTC MAJCICHOV
45 MELLOVÁ Paulína 2000 28,47 STK VEĽKÉ UHERCE
46 PORUBÄNOVÁ Nina 2004 27,92 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
47 BELÁKOVÁ Aneta 2002 26,55 STK RADOĽA
48 TAŠKOVÁ Dana 2000 26,13 ŠK ŽARNOVICA
49 PINKOVÁ Kristína 2001 25,51 STK RADOĽA
50 MAJÁKOVÁ Milada 2000 25,01 STK RADOĽA
51 KULICHOVÁ Ema 2000 24,59 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
52 ŽILKOVÁ Tatiana 2001 24,04 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
53 TAŠKOVÁ Jana 2000 23,28 ŠK ŽARNOVICA
54 JAKUBČINOVÁ Pavla 2002 20,81 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
55 TOMIČOVÁ Ivana 2000 20,47 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
56 MIHALČINOVÁ Sabína 2002 20,17 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
57 KOVÁROVÁ Dominika 2003 16,42 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
58 ZELENKOVÁ Ivana 2000 15,52 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
59 GÖRFÖLOVÁ Viktória 2001 15,07 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
60 ONDRUŠOVÁ Greta 2002 14,22 MSK MALACKY
61 KREŠILOVÁ Andrea 2000 13,98 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU
62 PAVLIŠKOVÁ Timea 2003 13,56 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
62 ZGEBUROVÁ Anastázia 2003 13,56 TJ STO SLOVENSKÁ VES
64 REBIČOVÁ Terézia 2000 12,85 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU
65 BAŠISTOVÁ Nina 2002 12,43 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
66 ČURILLOVÁ Frederika 2002 10,85 ŠKST SPIŠSKÉ VLACHY
67 KAPUSCINSKÁ Frederika 2001 10,72 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU
68 BURÍKOVÁ Viktória 2000 10,68 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU
69 KENDROVÁ Miriam 2001 7,21 STK STARÁ ĽUBOVŇA
70 GONTKOVIČOVÁ Sofia 2000 6,94 STK STARÁ ĽUBOVŇA
71 BLAŠKOVÁ Nicol 2000 5,29 T-CLUB OSTROV
72 LEGÁTOVÁ Laura 2003 5,02 ŠKST SPIŠSKÉ VLACHY
73 KOMORNÁ Viktória 2002 4,18 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
74 MAREŠOVÁ Valentína 2000 3,79 MSK MALACKY

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 1. 2015 – MLADŠÍ ŽIACI
1 DIKO Dalibor 2002 336,97 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
2 ĎANOVSKÝ Martin 2002 237,59 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
3 IVANČO Félix 2003 210,3 MSK MALACKY
4 KLAJBER Adam 2003 199,85 SŠK POPROČ
5 FUSEK Patrik 2002 166,98 MSK MALACKY
6 KAPUSTA Martin 2002 157,78 MSK ČADCA
7 DELINČAK Filip 2003 143,41 MSK ČADCA
8 GOLDÍR Jakub 2005 142,75 MSK ČADCA
9 FREUND Andrej 2002 140,96 MSK MALACKY
10 KAPUSTA Michal 2004 127,58 MSK ČADCA
11 PACH Kamil 2003 118,42 STO VALALIKY
12 MIKLUŠČÁK Benjamín 2002 105,35 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
13 KLUČÁR Matej 2002 102,42 TTC MAJCICHOV
14 PÁLENÍK Adam 2002 95,09 STK RYBNÍK
15 PAĽKO Kamil 2003 90,48 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
16 KOSTKA Šimon 2002 90,29 DUNAJEC SPIŠ.STARÁ VES
17 KALINKA Timotej 2002 83,87 MSTK VTJ MARTIN
18 DANCZI Viktor 2003 78,89 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
19 BELOPOTOČAN Dávid 2005 77,73 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
20 CSERMÁK Alexander 2003 74,85 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
21 PETRLÍK Juraj 2003 74,84 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
22 FILIP Adrián 2002 74,3 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM/STK VYHNE
23 NOVOTNÝ Leonard 2002 72,23 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
24 ĎURANA Dávid 2002 66,19 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
25 DRÁB Matúš 2002 66,06 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
26 BELOPOTOČAN Roman 2004 64,66 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
26 TROPP Rastislav 2002 64,66 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
28 TRUBÁČIK Tomáš 2002 64,54 CVČ ZLATÉ MORAVCE
29 ŠRAMO Radoslav 2005 64,3 MSK ČADCA
30 PÁNSKY Richard 2003 58,82 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
31 ŠVENTO Jakub 2004 57,56 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
32 BUDINSKÝ Daniel 2003 57,11 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
33 TKÁČ Matej 2004 55,37 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
34 MALEC Samuel 2003 54,07 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
35 PIALA Marián 2004 52,08 MSK ČADCA
36 REMEŇ Matúš 2003 51,45 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
37 VARGA Peter 2002 50,81 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
38 RABČAN Lukáš 2003 49,41 TJ ORAVSKÁ LESNÁ
39 KOVÁČ Dominik 2002 48,62 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
40 BALLEK Patrik 2005 48,39 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
41 PANÁČEK Dušan 2003 48,08 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
42 KUBALA Nicolas 2005 47,75 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
43 GONO Matúš 2005 46,54 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
44 GAŠPARÍK Jakub 2005 44,7 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
45 BLAŠKO Nikolas 2004 44,47 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
46 NÉMETH Štefan 2003 44,08 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
47 MUCHA Matúš 2005 43,96 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
48 PAVOLKO Juraj 2004 43,17 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
49 KRAJČOVIČ Peter 2003 42,57 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
50 LACZKÓ Bálint 2003 42,43 FC STREKOV
51 SEKERA Dominik 2003 41,86 TTC MAJCICHOV
52 ORÁČ Michal 2002 40,34 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
53 FOJTÍK Matúš 2005 40,25 STK RADOĽA
54 MUCHA Jozef 2002 39,79 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
55 VIŠŇOVEC Samuel 2003 38,71 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
56 BADURA Martin 2003 37,99 MŠK KYS.NOVÉ MESTO
57 BYSTRICKÝ Šimon 2003 37,64 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
58 PAVLÁK Michal 2002 36,2 TJ MEDOKÝŠ MARTIN - ĽADOVEŇ
59 KRAJČOVIČ Filip 2005 36,18 TTC MAJCICHOV
60 SOKOL Jan 2004 34,26 SPOJE BRATISLAVA
61 HALČIN Dominik 2003 33,88 DUNAJEC SPIŠ.STARÁ VES
62 BARČÁK René 2002 33,58 STK RADOĽA
63 GAŠPAROVIČ Tomáš 2003 33,32 DUNAJEC SPIŠ.STARÁ VES
64 KRAMÁR Matej 2003 32,8 SPST DOLNÝ KUBÍN
65 KUBJATKO Samuel 2006 31,53 MSK ČADCA
66 POLAČKO Dávid 2003 31,45 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
67 PALUŠEK Samuel 2006 31,38 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
68 BARČIAK Boris 2003 31,22 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
69 ZAMBORI Nicolas 2003 31,07 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
70 KOLENČÍK Matúš 2002 30,52 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
71 KOVÁR David 2004 30,47 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
72 ČERNÝ Tomáš 2003 30,23 MSK MALACKY
73 BELOPOTOČAN Jakub 2003 29,82 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
74 MRIŽO Michal 2006 29,48 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
75 RÁCEK Vladimír 2003 27,85 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
75 HRČKA Matúš 2004 27,85 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
77 PŠENKA Martin 2004 27,5 MKST NOVÁ DUBNICA
78 VRANAY Michal 2005 27,45 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
79 DUŽEK Dávid 2002 26,91 SPOJE BRATISLAVA
79 DOUBEK Kristian 2003 26,91 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
81 STAŇO Jakub 2005 26,86 STO VALALIKY
82 DOSTÁL Samuel 2003 26,15 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
83 KORMAN Radoslav 2003 24,4 STK RADOĽA
83 ŠUTEK Marek 2003 24,4 ZŠ LIETAVSKÁ LÚČKA
85 SRNEC Tadeáš 2004 24,28 STK OROL OTRHÁNKY
86 KUPEC Matúš 2002 23,24 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM
87 TEREZKA Tomáš 2006 22,93 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
88 SAXA Šimon 2003 22,76 STO VALALIKY
89 KÁLLAY Fedor 2004 22,56 MSK ČADCA
89 MADŽO Samuel 2004 22,56 ŠKM TRENČÍN
91 SYKORA Kristián 2003 21,98 TJ STO SLOVENSKÁ VES
92 KUNDRÁT Alexander 2002 21,68 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
93 KREBS Jakub 2003 21,65 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
94 JANKOVIČ Jakub 2004 21,57 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
95 SÁDECKÝ Tomáš 2005 21,38 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
96 KULICH IVAN 2005 21,1 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
97 ŠUTIAK Samuel 2005 21,05 STK OROL OTRHÁNKY
98 MAURER Michal 2005 20,94 STO VALALIKY
99 MIŠKO Matej 2003 20,9 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
100 JAKUB Filip 2002 20,84 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
101 BRISUDA Tomáš 2003 20,8 TJ ORAVSKÁ LESNÁ
102 KRIŠKA Jakub 2002 20,41 MSTK LEOPOLDOV
103 DŽUJKA Dominik 2002 20,23 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
104 HADZIMA Filip 2004 19,98 MKST NOVÁ DUBNICA
105 KOTESA Sebastian 2005 19,94 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
106 PAVLIŠKO Pavol 2005 19,7 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
107 PETER Frederic Julian 2003 19,44 KST PLUS40 TREBIŠOV
108 ZELENKA Adam 2004 19,36 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
109 VIDA Silvester 2004 19,35 TJ STO SLOVENSKÁ VES
110 HORA Matej 2002 19,23 STK RADOĽA
111 KAŽIMÍR Anton 2003 18,72 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
112 VIDA Samuel 2002 18,56 TJ STO SLOVENSKÁ VES
113 KRATTINGER Patrik 2002 18,12 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
114 BITÓ Matej 2005 18,05 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
115 UHERÍK Kristián 2006 17,65 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
116 JANOK Jakub 2002 17,57 KST PLUS40 TREBIŠOV
117 SLIVKA Jakub 2004 17,39 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
118 SRNKA Martin 2002 16,67 STK SENEC
119 PROKEIN Jozef 2002 15,34 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM
120 BRENESSEL Daniel 2004 15,25 T-CLUB OSTROV
121 ŠULO Tomáš 2003 12,76 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
122 CINA Jakub 2003 12,5 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
123 NÉMETH Juraj 2006 11,96 STO VALALIKY
124 GOMOLA Lukáš 2005 11,92 STC ROHOŽNÍK
125 MATOVIČ Tomáš 2003 11,61 STK ŠK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE
126 FABIŠÍK Lukáš 2005 11,08 ŠKST SPIŠSKÉ VLACHY
126 SEPEŠI Luca 2007 11,08 STO VALALIKY
128 KUCMEN Richard 2004 11,02 STC ROHOŽNÍK
128 HYŽA Tomáš 2003 11,02 STK ŠK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE
130 MITRIK Martin 2002 10,96 MŠK STO  KROMPACHY
131 VAVŘENA Richard 2003 10,27 PST STUPAVA
132 INGELI Erik 2003 10,22 STK SENEC
133 BILSKÝ Michal 2006 9,74 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
134 NEMČEK Patrik 2005 9,39 STK PROPRIA KÚTY
135 ČEČKO Viktor 2003 9,37 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
136 GONO Filip 2002 9,23 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
137 GURÍN Filip 2005 9,16 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
138 VEVERICA Marek 2002 9,11 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
139 SLÁDKOVIČ Ján 2005 8,99 TTC MAJCICHOV
140 PODOBA Adam 2003 8,96 STO STAVOKAN UHROVEC
141 REPKO Matúš 2004 8,88 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
142 ČERNECKÝ Adam 2003 8,87 MLADOSŤ RELAX RIM.SOBOTA
143 ARPÁŠ Samuel 2007 8,78 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
144 ŠLOSÁR Matej 2003 8,63 STK SENEC
145 MIHAJLO David 2005 8,58 OKST REGMONT HRAŇ
146 ČERVENÁK Róbert 2002 8,39 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
147 OKOLIČANY Andrej 2004 7,81 PST STUPAVA
148 KMEC Filip 2002 7,7 MKST V. KAPUŠANY
149 SZOLNOKI Kristián 2002 7,53 STK 1.ZŠ VRÁBLE
150 MAJERNÍK Gábor 2002 7,5 STK KOLÁROVO
151 PŇAČEK Marek 2002 7,25 SOKOL SKALICA
152 SABOL Richard 2003 6,83 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
153 KIS Matúš 2005 6,74 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
154 POLÁK Tomáš 2002 6,73 TJ POKROK KOMÁRNO
155 BUDINSKÝ Juraj 2003 6,7 SOKOL SKALICA
156 GONDÁR František 2002 6,52 SOKOL SKALICA
157 ZEMAN Matúš 2002 6,5 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
158 FABO Matúš 2004 6,47 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
159 BARANEC Andrej 2004 6,41 PST STUPAVA
160 ČERMÁK Andrej 2002 6,26 SOKOL SKALICA
161 TURIS Ľubomír 2002 6,06 SOKOL SKALICA
162 HANIC Roman 2002 6,03 SOKOL SKALICA
163 DANIELČÁK Tim 2003 5,98 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
164 SZABÓ Roland 2003 5,76 TJ POKROK KOMÁRNO
165 ČAČALA Marko 2003 5,54 OSTK MALŽENICE
166 DURAČKA Martin 2004 5,49 STO VALALIKY
167 HRUŠKA Patrik 2003 5,41 TJ POKROK KOMÁRNO
168 ŠLOSÁR Simon 2002 5,4 ZŠ MLYNSKÁ SENEC
169 MAREK Samuel 2002 5,35 JAVORINKA LEVOČA
170 KORINEK Denis 2004 5,07 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
171 BAŠTÁK Adam 2002 4,89 MLADOSŤ RELAX RIM.SOBOTA
172 MITRO Patrik 2003 4,82 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
173 STRIŠOVSKÝ Aurel 2002 4,23 TJ STO SLOVENSKÁ VES
174 VAŠEČKA Matyáš 2003 3,79 SOKOL SKALICA
175 TOMČO Richard 2003 3,02 STO VALALIKY
176 KRŠIAK Dávid 2003 2,86 STK VEĽKÉ UHERCE
177 BILČÍK Ladislav 2002 2,76 MK SLOV.ORLA LEVICE
178 JANOK Matej 2005 2,74 KST PLUS40 TREBIŠOV
179 ZAJAC Emil 2002 2,66 ZŠ IVANA KRASKU TREBIŠOV
180 PYTEĽ Michal 2006 2,51 STK OROL OTRHÁNKY
181 ČERNICKÝ Martin 2005 2,44 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
182 BEBJAK Tomáš 2002 1,97 OSTK MALŽENICE
183 CHMELA Peter 2003 1,56 MSK MALACKY
184 MENYHART Martin 2003 1,32 STK SENEC

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 1. 2015 – MLADŠIE ŽIAČKY
1 DZELINSKA Júlia 2002 384,41 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
2 PEKOVÁ Zuzana 2002 340,53 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
3 DIVINSKÁ Natália 2002 298,53 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
4 MAJERSKÁ Alena 2002 268,62 STO VALALIKY
5 TEREZKOVÁ Jana 2002 240,06 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
6 SLOBODNÍKOVÁ Hana 2003 212,39 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
7 GAŠPARÍKOVÁ Lucia 2002 166 TTC MAJCICHOV
8 LACENOVÁ Renáta 2003 143,72 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
9 DZUROVÁ Lenka 2002 140,84 STK STARÁ TURÁ
10 KOVÁČOVÁ Alžbeta 2003 128,91 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
11 BALÚCHOVÁ Adriana 2003 127,19 STK RYBNÍK
12 PISARČIKOVÁ Frederika 2002 122,54 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
13 SISKOVÁ Zuzana 2003 106,83 TTC MAJCICHOV
14 VIŠŇOVSKÁ Nina 2003 99,48 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
15 ČINČUROVÁ Ema 2005 97,62 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
16 GUNIŠOVÁ Ivana 2002 86,62 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
17 BILKOVIČOVÁ Sára 2005 81,55 MSK MALACKY
18 ILLÁŠOVÁ Adriana 2004 77,79 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
19 HORVÁTHOVÁ Rebecca Sarah 2003 69,43 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
20 JANOKOVÁ Viktoria 2003 69,28 KST PLUS40 TREBIŠOV
21 ANDREJKOVIČOVÁ Natália 2004 68,59 STO VALALIKY
22 ŠKÁPIKOVÁ Jana 2003 65,43 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
23 SVITANOVÁ Zuzana 2004 61,73 STK PC TRENČ.TEPLÁ
24 ZAJAČKOVÁ Lucia 2003 59,08 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
25 JAKUBČINOVÁ Pavla 2002 57,7 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
26 MIHALČINOVÁ Sabína 2002 56,31 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
27 ŠINKAROVÁ Monika 2005 56,11 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
28 KOVÁROVÁ Dominika 2003 54,48 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
29 BELÁKOVÁ Aneta 2002 51,62 STK RADOĽA
30 MÜLLEROVÁ Ema 2005 50,14 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
31 MARTIŠKOVÁ Sabina 2002 48,95 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
32 ŠTULLEROVÁ Eliška 2005 47,44 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
33 PORUBÄNOVÁ Nina 2004 45,67 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
34 HURBANOVÁ Isabella 2003 44,5 MSK MALACKY
35 MARTIŠKOVÁ Aneta 2002 43,92 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
36 CHORVÁTOVÁ Dominika 2004 42,4 STK RYBNÍK
37 POLAKOVIČOVÁ Bianka 2005 40,6 MSK MALACKY
38 URBANOVSKÁ Viktória 2004 40,53 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
39 ČURILLOVÁ Frederika 2002 39,27 ŠKST SPIŠSKÉ VLACHY
40 SOMOGYIOVÁ Liliana 2003 38,74 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
41 PALAŠTYOVÁ Nikola 2004 37,74 STK RADOĽA
42 SÓRÁDOVÁ Svetlana 2003 37,3 ŠK RAČA-ŠK ŠOG NITRA
43 ZGEBUROVÁ Anastázia 2003 36,95 TJ STO SLOVENSKÁ VES
44 BAŠISTOVÁ Nina 2002 36,72 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
45 FERENČÍKOVÁ Sára 2005 36,32 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
46 WILTSCHKOVÁ Dominika 2006 33,07 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
47 NÉMETHOVÁ Linda 2002 31,29 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
48 ČERVEŇOVÁ Nina 2003 30,66 ŠK VATEK BERNOLÁKOVO
49 ZEMKOVÁ Adela 2003 30,05 ŠKM TRENČÍN
49 NGUEYEN Thi My Anh 2005 30,05 ŠKM TRENČÍN
51 KAČKOŠOVÁ Kristína 2003 29,41 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
52 ČAPKOVIČOVÁ Lucia 2003 29,26 STK ŠK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE
53 IVANČÁKOVÁ Simona 2005 29,1 ŠKST SPIŠSKÉ VLACHY
54 JAJCAYOVÁ Kristína 2005 28,8 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
55 SČÚRYOVÁ Lucia 2006 28,38 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
55 BESKIDOVÁ Katarína 2006 28,38 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
57 BITÓOVÁ Michaela 2007 28,22 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
58 ŠELINGOVÁ Lucia 2005 27,79 MKST NOVÁ DUBNICA
59 NEMČÍKOVÁ Radoslava 2004 27,09 ŠKST SPIŠSKÉ VLACHY
60 DRBIAKOVÁ Karin 2005 25,89 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
61 KOMORNÁ Viktória 2002 22,4 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
62 GREGOVÁ Dominika 2002 19,99 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
63 PAVLIŠKOVÁ Timea 2003 19,28 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
64 NÉMETHOVÁ Nina 2007 16,7 STO VALALIKY
64 KARAFFOVÁ Nina 2004 16,7 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
66 IGAZOVÁ Martina 2006 16,4 STK OROL OTRHÁNKY
67 LEŠOVÁ Ema 2003 15,97 OKST REGMONT HRAŇ
68 ĎURANOVÁ Dorota 2006 15,46 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
69 KAPALLOVÁ Alžbeta Mária 2005 14,97 STK RADOĽA
70 ČERNUŠKOVÁ Valéria 2004 14,53 PST STUPAVA
71 PUSTAIOVÁ Ema 2004 14,47 OKST REGMONT HRAŇ
72 ONDRUŠOVÁ Greta 2002 12,85 MSK MALACKY
73 MITRÍKOVÁ Nikola 2004 12,17 MŠK STO  KROMPACHY
74 LEGÁTOVÁ Laura 2003 11,62 ŠKST SPIŠSKÉ VLACHY
75 BEŇAČKOVÁ Lenka 2006 11,41 STK OROL OTRHÁNKY
76 LENGYELOVÁ Emma 2002 10,26 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
77 ĎURIŠOVÁ Bianka 2005 9,86 OBEC SPIŠSKÁ TEPLICA
78 ŽÁKOVÁ Simona 2002 6,23 STK STARÁ TURÁ
79 HOLLÁ Laura 2002 6,2 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 1. 2015 – NAJMLADŠÍ ŽIACI
1 KAPUSTA Michal 2004 262,71 MSK ČADCA
2 GOLDÍR Jakub 2005 240,27 MSK ČADCA
3 KUBALA Nicolas 2005 227,64 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
4 ŠVENTO Jakub 2004 207,41 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
5 BELOPOTOČAN Dávid 2005 171,32 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
6 ŠRAMO Radoslav 2005 140,2 MSK ČADCA
7 BELOPOTOČAN Roman 2004 133,76 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
8 KULICH Ivan 2005 131,39 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
9 ŠUTIAK Samuel 2005 112,01 STK OROL OTRHÁNKY
10 STAŇO Jakub 2005 103,84 STO VALALIKY
11 TKÁČ Matej 2004 100,45 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
12 KRAJČOVIČ Filip 2005 99,5 TTC MAJCICHOV
13 PIALA Marián 2004 98,9 MSK ČADCA
14 BLAŠKO Nikolas 2004 97,86 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
15 KUBJATKO Samuel 2006 96,38 MSK ČADCA
16 MUCHA Matúš 2005 83,97 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
17 GAŠPARÍK Jakub 2005 79,33 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
18 SRNEC Tadeáš 2004 78,14 STK OROL OTRHÁNKY
19 PAVOLKO Juraj 2004 69,07 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
20 KÁLLAY Fedor 2004 66,58 MSK ČADCA
21 SOKOL Jan 2004 66,25 SPOJE BRATISLAVA
22 VRANAY Michal 2005 66,03 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
23 MRIŽO Michal 2006 60,88 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
24 PALUŠEK Samuel 2006 59,84 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
25 MUDRÁK Alex 2005 59,65 STK 1.ZŠ VRÁBLE
26 JANKOVIČ Jakub 2004 56,59 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
27 FOJTÍK Matúš 2005 54,2 STK RADOĽA
28 HRČKA Matúš 2004 52,99 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
29 KOTESA Sebastian 2005 52,91 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
30 ŠIMUNEK Branko 2004 51,2 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
31 BALLEK Patrik 2005 51 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
32 TEREZKA Tomáš 2006 50,48 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
33 KOVÁR David 2004 48,91 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
34 BIRÓ András 2004 48,16 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
35 GONO Matúš 2005 47,84 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
36 FRITZ Andrej 2005 45,88 MSK ČADCA
37 KRUŽIC Tobias 2006 45,37 STK 1.ZŠ VRÁBLE
38 PŠENKA Martin 2004 44,81 MKST NOVÁ DUBNICA
39 PAPÁNEK Peter 2006 43,8 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
39 BITÓ Matej 2005 43,8 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
41 HRABAJ Patrik 2005 43,03 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM
42 HORŇÁČEK Samuel 2005 42,89 STK PC TRENČ.TEPLÁ
43 GOMBALA Samuel 2006 42,24 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
43 PROCHÁZKA Patrik 2004 42,24 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
45 UHERÍK Kristián 2006 41,82 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
46 KOVÁČ Tobias 2006 41,61 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
47 SKLENÁR Lukáš 2005 41,56 STK 1.ZŠ VRÁBLE
48 KOPEC Viktor 2006 41,15 MSK MALACKY
49 VLAŠIČ Leo 2006 38,92 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
50 SÁDECKÝ Tomáš 2005 38,73 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
51 ZEMAN Slavomír 2005 38,48 STK 1.ZŠ VRÁBLE
52 KOVÁČIK Samuel 2005 38,27 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM
53 ŠKOLA Marek 2004 37,51 MSK ČADCA
54 ZELENKA Adam 2004 36,93 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
55 KATONA Alexander 2006 36,48 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
56 MALEC Matúš 2005 34,94 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
57 PYTEĽ Michal 2006 34,8 STK OROL OTRHÁNKY
58 GIECI Jakub 2007 34,69 STK OROL OTRHÁNKY
59 PEČALKA Nataniel 2006 34,17 STK RADOĽA
60 JUNG Šimon 2007 33,63 MSK MALACKY
61 ZUMRÍK Timotej Philip 2005 33,42 TJ NIŽNÁ
62 HOLEŠČÁK Dominik 2006 31,94 MSK ČADCA
62 SZABO František 2004 31,94 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
64 NEUHAUS Šimon 2007 29,93 OSTK OMŠENIE
65 GODA Patrik 2005 29,54 STK RYBNÍK
66 FABO Matúš 2004 27,91 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
67 ONDRÍK Tadeáš 2004 27,07 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM
68 KRÁLIK Jakub 2005 26,67 STK PC TRENČ.TEPLÁ
69 PANÁČEK Tomáš 2006 26 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
70 SLÁDKOVIČ Ján 2005 25,62 TTC MAJCICHOV
71 ARPÁŠ Samuel 2007 25,52 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
72 ZUMRÍK Thomas 2006 24,81 TJ NIŽNÁ
73 SLIVKA Jakub 2004 24,58 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
74 OPLT Andrej 2004 23,61 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
74 BRÁNICKÝ Dávid 2005 23,61 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
76 GABRIŠ Adam 2005 23,33 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
76 BUTKAJ Samuel 2005 23,33 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
76 BREZOVICKÝ Filip 2004 23,33 STK VEĽKÉ UHERCE
76 FATUL Gregor 2004 23,33 TJ MEDOKÝŠ MARTIN - ĽADOVEŇ
76 UHLÁR Tomáš 2005 23,33 STK VEĽKÉ UHERCE
81 ŽILKA Ján 2004 23,25 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
82 BILSKÝ Michal 2006 22,14 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
83 BARTOŠ Andrej 2005 21,45 MKST NOVÁ DUBNICA
84 FRANCESCHINI Alesandro 2005 21,25 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
84 BECÍK Martin 2007 21,25 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
86 SCHREINER Samuel 2005 21,01 MSK MALACKY
87 KORINEK Denis 2004 20,54 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
88 BUNČEK Štefan 2006 20,39 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
89 MRIŽO Marek 2008 20,29 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
90 ŠABO Matúš 2006 19,34 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
91 KUCMEN Richard 2004 18,96 STC ROHOŽNÍK
91 GOMOLA Lukáš 2005 18,96 STC ROHOŽNÍK
93 JANOK Matej 2005 17,71 KST PLUS40 TREBIŠOV
94 GURÍN Filip 2005 17,47 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
95 KARABA Anton 2006 17,32 MSTK LEOPOLDOV
96 ŠMIDOVIČ Marek 2004 17 TJ STO VIŠŇOVÉ
97 PINTEK Šimon 2004 16,93 OBEC SPIŠSKÁ TEPLICA
98 ŠTERBÁK Michal 2005 16,4 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
99 JANÍK Michal 2006 16,12 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
100 MAURER Michal 2005 16,11 STO VALALIKY
101 ŠEFÁRIK Ján 2004 16,05 SPST DOLNÝ KUBÍN
102 ŠTIBLICKÝ Dominik 2005 15,99 KST PLUS40 TREBIŠOV
103 SEKERA Mikluš Tedeáš 2006 15,39 ZŠ KARPATSKÁ SVIDNÍK
104 BARANEC Andrej 2004 15,13 PST STUPAVA
105 PAVLIŠKO Pavol 2005 15,05 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
106 OKOLIČANY Andrej 2004 14,79 PST STUPAVA
107 BLAŠKO Adam 2005 14,37 MSTK LEOPOLDOV
108 PINTEK Ondrej 2007 14,25 OBEC SPIŠSKÁ TEPLICA
109 CERVA Marek 2005 14,16 OBEC SPIŠSKÁ TEPLICA
110 SVRČEK Simon Samuel 2006 14,11 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
111 NEMČEK Patrik 2005 13,88 STK PROPRIA KÚTY
112 KOSTKA Jakub 2006 13,56 DUNAJEC SPIŠ.STARÁ VES
113 DURAČKA Martin 2004 13,35 STO VALALIKY
114 MARTINUSÍK Adam 2004 13,15 SPST DOLNÝ KUBÍN
114 GAŠŠO Tomáš 2005 13,15 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
114 BUKNA Richard 2004 13,15 SPST DOLNÝ KUBÍN
117 HADZIMA Filip 2004 12,93 MKST NOVÁ DUBNICA
118 BALÁŽI Dávid 2005 12,91 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
119 SEPEŠI Luca 2007 12,88 STO VALALIKY
120 ČERNICKÝ Martin 2005 12,85 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
121 PASTVA Radoslav 2005 12,32 PST STUPAVA
122 DEMIAN Gabriel 2004 12,23 STK RYBNÍK
123 FLÓRO Damián 2008 12,18 STK OROL OTRHÁNKY
123 VRAŽIČ Tobias 2005 12,18 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
125 NÉMETH Juraj 2006 12,1 STO VALALIKY
126 RALBOVSKÝ Adam 2006 11,67 STK PROPRIA KÚTY
127 KMEŤ Branislav 2004 11,54 STK VEĽKÉ UHERCE
128 MANDA Peter 2005 11,41 MŠK KYS.NOVÉ MESTO
129 BRENESSEL Daniel 2004 11,38 T-CLUB OSTROV
130 BAKA Artur 2005 11,35 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
131 BAŠKO Ivan 2005 11,34 STO STAVOKAN UHROVEC
132 HALUŠKA Matej 2006 11,1 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
133 SOĽANKA Matúš 2004 10,97 ŠŠK CENTRAL SVIDNÍK
134 DRINKA Matej 2005 10,94 JUNIOR CLUB BORSKÝ MIKULÁŠ
135 HROMADÍK Jakub 2004 10,88 OBSK CHRENOVEC - BRUSNO
136 LUKÁČ Jakub 2004 10,74 STO VALALIKY
137 PETREK David 2004 10,63 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
138 SIMONICS László 2004 10,48 MSKM VEĽKÝ MEDER
138 KMOŠKO Oliver 2005 10,48 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
140 TÓTH Andrej 2005 10,38 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
141 ŠADIBOL Adam 2006 9,63 T-CLUB OSTROV
142 PONČÁK Patrik 2004 9,59 OSTK OMŠENIE
143 VARGA Tobiáš 2004 9,33 MK SLOV.ORLA LEVICE
144 KOHÚT Timotej 2005 9,27 OSTK OMŠENIE
144 PONČÁK Adrián 2006 9,27 OSTK OMŠENIE
146 DANKO Tomáš 2004 9,25 T-CLUB OSTROV
147 MIHAJLO David 2005 9,07 OKST REGMONT HRAŇ
148 MARCI Matej 2006 8,87 T-CLUB OSTROV
149 JAROŠ Jakub 2005 8,6 OSTK OMŠENIE
150 GOSSÁNYI Lukáš 2004 7,8 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
151 ZALEŇAK Tedeáš 2006 7,32 ŠKST OCÚ KAMENICA N/C
152 SUCHÝ Damián 2004 7,21 STK VEĽKÉ UHERCE
153 VARGA Samuel 2005 6,73 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
153 KIS Matúš 2005 6,73 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
155 VALO Peter 2005 6,59 T-CLUB OSTROV
156 HOMOLA Mário 2005 6,37 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
157 TURUK Luka 2005 6,23 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
158 JANČO Patrik 2004 6,15 OSTK OMŠENIE
159 DTGERHARDT Adrian Schmidt 2004 5,94 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
160 KRESAN Tomáš 2005 5,89 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
161 SVETLÍK Branislav 2007 5,52 T-CLUB OSTROV
162 NÉMET Samuel 2005 2,23 STK 1.ZŠ VRÁBLE

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 1. 2015 – NAJMLADŠIE ŽIAČKY
1 BILKOVIČOVÁ Sára 2005 240,27 MSK MALACKY
2 ILLÁŠOVÁ Adriana 2004 232,41 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
3 ČINČUROVÁ Ema 2005 214,57 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
4 ŠINKAROVÁ Monika 2005 170,07 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
5 WILTSCHKOVÁ Dominika 2006 168,41 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
6 SVITANOVÁ Zuzana 2004 153,99 STK PC TRENČ.TEPLÁ
7 MÜLLEROVÁ Ema 2005 150,2 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
8 ANDREJKOVIČOVÁ Natália 2004 147,3 STO VALALIKY
9 PORUBÄNOVÁ Nina 2004 124,48 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
10 ŠTULLEROVÁ Eliška 2005 114,43 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
11 POLAKOVIČOVÁ Bianka 2005 110,69 MSK MALACKY
12 CHORVÁTOVÁ Dominika 2004 105,61 STK RYBNÍK
13 URBANOVSKÁ Viktória 2004 90,34 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
14 FERENČÍKOVÁ Sára 2005 87,04 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
15 DRBIAKOVÁ Karin 2005 82,39 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
16 IGAZOVÁ Martina 2006 75,86 STK OROL OTRHÁNKY
17 PALAŠTYOVÁ Nikola 2004 69,49 STK RADOĽA
18 BITÓOVÁ Michaela 2007 68,62 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
19 POTOCKÁ Patrícia 2004 68,4 STK RYBNÍK
20 DUDOVÁ Emma 2004 68,2 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
21 MOKRYŠOVÁ Paulina 2005 64,92 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
22 MAJERČÍKOVÁ Linda 2006 64,84 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM
23 JAJCAYOVÁ Kristína 2005 62,04 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
24 ŠELINGOVÁ Lucia 2005 61,76 MKST NOVÁ DUBNICA
25 KREBSOVÁ Barbora 2005 61,02 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
26 GRENČÍKOVÁ Evelyn 2005 59,24 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
27 VIŠŇOVSKÁ Hana 2005 58,08 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
28 KAPALLOVÁ Alžbeta Mária 2005 53,14 STK RADOĽA
29 KRAJČOVIČOVÁ Petronela 2009 50,22 TTC MAJCICHOV
30 VÁCLAVÍKOVÁ Natália 2005 46,16 OSTK OMŠENIE
31 DORIČKOVÁ Henrieta 2005 45,28 OSTK OMŠENIE
32 WALLENFELSOVÁ Aneta 2006 43,7 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
33 MORAVČÍKOVÁ Emma 2006 43,19 STK RYBNÍK
34 RÁCKOVÁ Viktória 2005 42,71 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
35 NGUEYEN Thi My Anh 2005 41,04 ŠKM TRENČÍN
36 KOVAČIČOVÁ Kristína 2005 36,39 PST STUPAVA
37 DZIEWICZOVÁ Lea 2006 32 SPST DOLNÝ KUBÍN
38 KARABOVÁ Anna 2004 31,62 MSTK LEOPOLDOV
39 DROBOVÁ Veronika 2004 30,76 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
40 ČULKOVÁ Simona 2005 30,73 STO VALALIKY
41 ČERVENÍKOVÁ Nela 2004 29,41 STK RADOĽA
42 VINCZEOVÁ Laura 2005 29,06 MKST NOVÁ DUBNICA
43 ČERNUŠKOVÁ Valéria 2004 25,68 PST STUPAVA
44 BIKSADSKÁ Ema 2007 25,49 MSK MALACKY
45 BLAŠKOVÁ Karinka 2006 22,55 T-CLUB OSTROV
46 SOLÍKOVÁ Barbora 2005 22,31 MKST NOVÁ DUBNICA
47 NÉMETHOVÁ Nina 2007 21,22 STO VALALIKY
48 SVETLÍKOVÁ Sofia 2006 19,73 T-CLUB OSTROV
49 ĎURIŠOVÁ Bianka 2005 19,53 OBEC SPIŠSKÁ TEPLICA
49 KOREČKOVÁ Ella 2004 19,53 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
51 BAUMANNOVÁ Emma 2007 19,34 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
52 MAJERČINOVÁ Lenka 2008 18,59 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
52 BESKIDOVÁ Katarína 2006 18,59 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
54 KARAFFOVÁ Nina 2004 18,4 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
55 BROSZOVÁ Viktória 2005 18,16 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
55 KARAFOVÁ Katarína 2005 18,16 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
57 BARTOVIČOVÁ Eliška 2004 17,96 ŠK III. ZŠ HLOHOVEC
58 BEZDĚKOVÁ Barbora 2008 17,23 ŠK VATEK BERNOLÁKOVO
59 BEŇAČKOVÁ Lenka 2006 15,37 STK OROL OTRHÁNKY
60 MADUNICKÁ Vivien 2007 15,34 T-CLUB OSTROV
61 ŠELINGOVÁ Adela 2006 14,65 STK PC TRENČ.TEPLÁ
62 STREDÁKOVÁ Ella 2004 14,4 ŠK RAČA-ŠK ŠOG NITRA
63 PUSTAIOVÁ Ema 2004 14,21 OKST REGMONT HRAŇ
64 SVETLÍKOVÁ Timea 2004 14,15 T-CLUB OSTROV
64 JURČÍKOVÁ Katarína 2006 14,15 SOKOL SKALICA
66 KOVÁČOVÁ Katarína 2005 13,69 SOKOL SKALICA
66 ČÁRSKA Karolína 2005 13,69 SOKOL SKALICA
66 KOVÁČOVÁ Zuzana 2005 13,69 SOKOL SKALICA
66 KOVAŘÍČKOVÁ Silvia 2005 13,69 SOKOL SKALICA
70 KRAMÁROVÁ Ester 2005 13,53 SPST DOLNÝ KUBÍN
71 PROKEŠOVÁ Barbora 2004 13,32 SOKOL SKALICA
72 SADLOŇOVÁ Petra 2004 13,17 STK STARÁ TURÁ
73 ORŠOVÁ Sabina 2005 12,96 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
74 PÁSZTÓ Barbora 2005 12,28 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
75 KOPCOVÁ Karin 2005 11,47 MSK MALACKY
76 KOPECKÁ Natália 2005 10,21 OSTK OMŠENIE
77 HOŤKOVÁ Laura 2005 9,38 OSTK OMŠENIE
78 BUNČEKOVÁ Nina 2004 8,72 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES


